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Размерная таблица 

 

 Размер 42 44 46 48 

Длина шорт по 
боковому шву с 
поясом, см  

 
30,5 

 
31,5 

 
32,5 

 
33,5 

Длина шагового 
шва, см 

 
5,5 

 
6,5 

 
7,5 

 
8,5 

 
Обхват талии, см 
 

 
64 

 
68 

 
72 

 
76 
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